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Krone 2x stack of 4x mega flat trailer

General features

Brand Krone

Subcategory Flatbed

Licence plate ON-59-S)J

Construction year 2015

Date of first registration 09-04-2015

Condition Used

General condition generalCondition.below_average

Reference stack 4x mega trailer




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

7.530kg
31.470kg
39.000kg
1.386cm

255cm



Krone 2x stack of 4x mega flat trailer

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Description

1st Stack (nr13) of 4 mega trailers, 1x 2015 Krone P400 hupac/ 1x 2008 LAG / 2x 2005 LAG ... 2015 Krone at bottom with valid
MOQT till 08-11-2025 2nd Stack (nr14 of 4 mega trailers, 1x 2015 Krone P400 hupac / 3x 2005 LAG ... 2015 Krone at bottom with
valid MOT till 08-11-2025 fixed stack price euro 7500,- ex VAT including export papers / export plate and 14 days export insurance

Accessories
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